Mechanical Anchors
www.rawlplug.com 1
R-RLK-P Rawlok - Bolt Projecting
All purpose expansion anchor for use in medium weight applications
Product information
1.	Drill  a hole of required  diameter  and depth.  Note:  When fixing  into brickwork,  mortar  joints  should  be avoided
2.	Remove  debris  and thoroughly  clean  hole with brush  and pum
3.	Insert  Rawlock  through  the fixture  into the hole

•	 Reinforced  concrete
Also suitable for use in:
•	 Natural  Stone (after  site  te­
sting)
Mechanical Anchors
www.rawlplug.com 2
Product information
Size Product Code
Anchor Fixture
Diameter Length Max. thickness Hole diameter
d L t
fix
d
f
[mm] [mm] [mm] [mm]
M5 R-RLK-P-05056 5 56 25 8
M6
R-RLK-P-06040 6 40 10 10
R-RLK-P-06065 6 65 35 10
M8
R-RLK-P-08075 8 75 36 12
R-RLK-P-08095 8 95 55 12
R-RLK-P-08050 8 50 10 12
M10
R-RLK-P-10100 10 100 50 14
R-RLK-P-10130 10 130 80 14
R-RLK-P-10060 10 60 10 14
R-RLK-P-10070 10 70 27 14
M12
R-RLK-P-12110 12 110 55 18
R-RLK-P-12145 12 145 85 18
Installation data
Size M6 M8 M10 M5 M12
Thread  diameter d [mm] 6 8 10 5 12
Hole  diameter  in substrate d